1-6
(440) 461-5200  •  inquiries@preformed.com  •  www.preformed.com  •  EN-CA-1014-3
CUSHION-GRIP Suspensions are intended for use on all
aluminum based conductors, and are designed to reduce the
static and dynamic stresses at the support point so that the
conductor is protected against the effects of oscillations. The
conductor is cushioned by field proven, integral elastomer
inserts, which guard against abrasion, wear, and fatigue.

The above dimensions are approximates for design information.
Consult ANSI specification C29.7-1977 for exact dimensions.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CLAMP TOP TRUNNION
DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION
Catalog
Number
Dimensions (m)
A B C D E F G H
CGS-2100 5.3 0.34 0.42 2.1 0.595 1.7 9/16 3-7/8
CGS-2101 6.7 0.42 0.51 2.6 0.595 2 3/4 3-7/8
CGS-2102 6.9 0.70 0.34 2.9 0.595 2.6 3/4 3-7/8
CGS-2103 6.5 0.75 0.88 3.4 0.595 2.4 3/4 3-7/8
C
U
S
H